« » LIGHT BITES

MILL

HOTEL & SPA

Boater’s Bucket £11.00
Mini battered cod & chips in a basket
served with mushy peas, tartare

sauce, bread and butter.

Chester Sausage & Mash £13.00
Joinson's award-winning Chester

sausage served with colcannon mash

and onion gravy. (vegan option

available)

Butternut Squash and Sage Fiorelli  £12.00
Pasta

Tossed in a cream pesto sauce.

Braised Feather blade of Beef
Bourguignon

Served with buttered new potatoes
and seasonal veg.

Rump Steak Ciabatta

Pan fried rump steak sauteed onion
and mushroom served on ciabatta
with caramelised onion chutney
served with a side of fries.

£14.00

£14.00

Jacket Potato £8.00
Served with a salad garnish, choose

from cheddar cheese (V), tuna

mayonnaise, baked beans (V) or

coleslaw (V). Add an extra topping £1

Soup of the day £5.50

Served with crusty bread and butter.

ALLERGIES

We kindly Request that you inform a
member of serving staff in advance of

ordering if you have any food allergies.

VDD DD

Cheddar Cheese and Caramelised
Red Onion Chutney Sandwich (v)

Roast Topside of Beef and
Horseradish Sandwich

Ham and Tomato Sandwich

Tuna and Cucumber Sandwich
Chicken & Bacon Caesar Wrap
Tuna & Cheese Melt Sub

Bacon, Brie and Cranberry Melt Sub
Cheddar and Tomato Melt Sub (v)
Ham & Cheddar Cheese Melt Sub

Add a side order of chips

Tea

Filter Coffee
Speciality Tea
Barista Coffee
Espresso
Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Café Latte

Hot Chocolate
Café Mocha

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25
£7.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£7.75
£8.25

£3.75

£2.75
£2.75
£3.00
£3.25
£3.25
£3.90
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.75



