

# LIGHT BITES

— SERVED MONDAY-THURSDAY 11AM - 3PM — & FRIDAY—SUNDAY 11AM - 5PM

### **HOT DISHES**

Boater's Bucket	£11.00
Mini battered cod & chips in a basket	
served with mushy peas, tartare	
sauce, bread and butter.	

Chester Sausage & Mash
Joinson's award-winning Chester
sausage served with colcannon mash
and onion gravy. (vegan option
available)
£13.00

Butternut Squash and Sage Fiorelli £12.00 Pasta
Tossed in a cream pesto sauce.

Braised Feather blade of Beef £14.00

Bourguignon
Served with buttered new potatoes

Served with buttered new potatoes and seasonal veg.

Rump Steak Ciabatta
Pan fried rump steak sauteed onion

and mushroom served on ciabatta with caramelised onion chutney served with a side of fries.

Jacket Potato £8.00 Served with a salad garnish, choose

from cheddar cheese (V), tuna mayonnaise, baked beans (V) or coleslaw (V). Add an extra topping £1

Soup of the day
Served with crusty bread and butter.
£5.50

## **ALLERGIES**

We kindly Request that you inform a member of serving staff in advance of ordering if you have any food allergies.













Café Mocha

## SANDWICHES & WRAPS

Served with a salad garnish

Cheddar Cheese and Caramelised Red Onion Chutney Sandwich (v)	£7.25
Roast Topside of Beef and Horseradish Sandwich	£7.25
Ham and Tomato Sandwich	£7.25
Tuna and Cucumber Sandwich	£7.25
Chicken & Bacon Caesar Wrap	£8.25
Tuna & Cheese Melt Sub	£8.25
Bacon, Brie and Cranberry Melt Sub	£8.25
Cheddar and Tomato Melt Sub (v)	£7.75
Ham & Cheddar Cheese Melt Sub	£8.25

### **HOT DRINKS**

Add a side order of chips £3.75

Tea	£2.75
Filter Coffee	£2.75
Speciality Tea	£3.00
Barista Coffee	£3.25
Espresso	£3.25
Double Espresso	£3.90
Cappuccino	£3.50
Café Latte	£3.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.50

£3.75